

CNR No: PBPTC10026782021

CIS No: BA/233/2021

233 of 2021 State Vs. Malkeet Singh.

Present: Sh. KK Murari, Advocate for accused.

Application for bail presented today. It be registered. Let, notice of the same be issued to APP for the State for 15.09.2021 and record be called for the date fixed.

Date of Order: 14.09.2021.

Mahesh Chand, Stenographer-III.

(Ramandeep Kaur)

Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class,
Samana, UID No. PB0543.